Polymer AMS Sample Kit
www.vishay.com Vishay Polytech
Revision: 17-Aug-2020 1 Document Number: 40267
For technical questions, contact: polytech@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
AMS Sample Kit
vPolyTan™ Polymer Surface Mount Chip Capacitors

0.094 ± 0.008
[2.4 ± 0.2]
CAPACITANCE VALUE LIST
PART NUMBER CAPACITANCE
(μF)
VOLTAGE
(V)
CASE CODE
(SEE DIMENSIONS TABLE)
MAX. ESR
AT +25 °C
1000 kHz
(mΩ)
NUMBER OF
CAPACITORS
T54EE337M016EZB025 330 16 EE 25 6
T54EE477M016EZB025 470 16 EE 25 6
T54EE157M030EZB075 150 30 EE 75 6
T54EE476M035EZB070 47 35 EE 70 6
T54EE226M050EZB100 22 50 EE 100 6
T54EE226M063EZB100 22 63 EE 100 6
T54EE156M075EZB100 15 75 EE 100 6
T56D227M010CZB025 220 10 D 25 10
T56D337M010CZB025 330 10 D 25 10
T56D106M025CZB120 10 25 D 120 10
T56D336M025CZB060 330 25 D 60 10
T56D107M025CZB060 100 25 D 60 10
RECOMMENDED VOLTAGE DERATING GUIDELINES
CAPACITOR VOLTAGE RATING OPERATING VOLTAGE
2.5 2.3
4.0 3.6